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Centennial Athletic Department
Lost Equipment Memorandum

Sport:
  


Coach:  
Date:



Athletic Director: Scott M. Garvis

Dear:


You have failed to turn in the following equipment:

Equipment:




Replacement Cost


3.

4.


5.


6.


7.


8.

Your name has been turned into the Main Office to be added as a school fine.  Either the equipment or fee must be turned into the Athletic Office.  You may not participate in any further contests or activities until this obligation has been cleared.  Make your check payable to the Centennial Athletic Department.


Equipment Returned:  Head Coach: 

Signature: _________________________
Date:____/____/____


Fee Paid: Athletic Administrative Asst.: 

Signature: _________________________
Date:____/____/____

THIS FORM MUST BE TURNED IN TO THE ATHLETIC OFFICE:


